
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

04/24/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 647,212

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 679,572

3rd Payment 713,551

1 04/11/20 Sat $17,109,068 $10,129,176 $20,000,000 $16,100,000 1.242 2.9% 2.9% 4th Payment 749,228

2 04/15/20 Wed $15,139,292 $16,523,431 $22,000,000 $17,700,000 1.242 2.6% 5.4% 5th Payment 786,690

3 04/18/20 Sat $17,479,330 $23,482,572 $24,000,000 $19,700,000 1.220 2.9% 8.2% 6th Payment 826,024

4 04/22/20 Wed $15,771,892 $30,026,016 $29,000,000 $23,800,000 1.220 2.7% 10.6% 7th Payment 867,326

5 04/25/20 Sat $17,900,582 $37,391,214 $37,000,000 $30,400,000 1.218 3.0% 13.3% 8th Payment 910,692

6 04/29/20 Wed $15,929,611 $43,989,259 $43,000,000 $35,300,000 1.218 2.7% 15.6% 9th Payment 956,226

7 05/02/20 Sat $17,900,582 $51,403,679 $0 1.218 3.0% 18.2% 10th Payment 1,004,038

8 05/06/20 Wed $15,929,611 $58,001,724 $0 1.218 2.7% 20.4% 11th Payment 1,054,240

9 05/09/20 Sat $17,900,582 $65,416,145 $0 1.218 3.0% 22.8% 12th Payment 1,106,952

10 05/13/20 Wed $15,929,611 $72,014,189 $0 1.218 2.7% 24.9% 13th Payment 1,162,299

11 05/16/20 Sat $17,900,582 $79,106,536 $0 1.218 3.0% 27.1% 14th Payment 1,220,414

12 05/20/20 Wed $15,929,611 $84,928,490 $0 1.218 2.7% 29.1% 15th Payment 1,281,435

13 05/23/20 Sat $17,900,582 $91,470,794 $0 1.218 3.0% 31.2% 16th Payment 1,345,507

14 05/27/20 Wed $15,929,611 $97,292,748 $0 1.218 2.7% 33.1% 17th Payment 1,412,782

15 05/30/20 Sat $17,900,582 $103,835,053 $0 1.218 3.0% 35.1% 18th Payment 1,483,421

16 06/03/20 Wed $15,929,611 $109,657,007 $0 1.218 2.7% 36.8% 19th Payment 1,557,592

17 06/06/20 Sat $17,900,582 $116,199,311 $0 1.218 3.0% 38.7% 20th Payment 1,635,472

18 06/10/20 Wed $15,929,611 $122,021,265 $0 1.218 2.7% 40.4% 21st Payment 1,717,245

19 06/13/20 Sat $17,900,582 $128,563,569 $0 1.218 3.0% 42.2% 22nd Payment 1,803,108

20 06/17/20 Wed $15,929,611 $134,385,523 $0 1.218 2.7% 43.7% 23rd Payment 1,893,263

21 06/20/20 Sat $17,900,582 $140,927,828 $0 1.218 3.0% 45.4% 24th Payment 1,987,926

22 06/24/20 Wed $15,929,611 $146,749,782 $0 1.218 2.7% 46.9% 25th Payment 2,087,322

23 06/27/20 Sat $17,900,582 $153,292,086 $0 1.218 3.0% 48.5% 26th Payment 2,191,689

24 07/01/20 Wed $15,929,611 $159,114,040 $0 1.218 2.7% 49.9% 27th Payment 2,301,273

25 07/04/20 Sat $17,900,582 $165,656,345 $0 1.218 3.0% 51.4% 28th Payment 2,416,337

26 07/08/20 Wed $15,929,611 $171,478,299 $0 1.218 2.7% 52.7% 29th Payment 2,537,153

27 07/11/20 Sat $17,900,582 $178,020,603 $1,815,000,000 $1,490,100,000 1.218 3.0% 54.1% 30th Payment 2,664,011

28 07/15/20 Wed $15,929,611 $183,842,557 $1,870,000,000 $1,535,300,000 1.218 2.7% 55.4% Total 43,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $16,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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